Business and Finance Management 2nd year - summer semester

update 08.04.2024 r.

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

08:15

Corporate Social Responsibility WYK

08:30

B&FM 2nd year

08:45

dr hab. Barbara Fryzet, prof. UJ

09:00

s.2.114; 27.02, 5.03, 12.03, 19.03, 26.03, 16.04, 23.04, 7.05,

09:15

14.05, 21.05

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

9:45-11:15

Business Negotiations WYK

B&FM 2nd year

dr hab. Jerzy Rosinski, prof. UJ
5.0.104; zajgcia przez caty semestr

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Financial Analysis KON

12:45

B&FM 2nd year

13:00

prof. Agnieszka Herdan

13:15

13:30

s.0.310; 16.04.2024

Financial and Capital Markets WYK

BREAK FROM 14:30 TO 14:45

13:45 |B&FM 2nd year

14:00 |dr Mariusz Trojak

14:15 |s.2.113; zajecia przez caty semestr

14:30

14:45

15:00 15:00-18:15_ .

15:15 Corporate Controlling and Finance

15:30 KON

15:45 B&FM 2nd year

16:00 {16:00-20:00 __ dr Stawomir Wycislak [16:00-20:00 . ________.
16:15 |Financial Analysis KON $.0.307; 18.03, 15.04, 22.04, 29.04, |Financial Analysis KON

16:30

16:45

B&FM 2nd year 13.05, 20.05, 27.05, 3.06%;
prof. Agnieszka Herdan *w dniu 03.06 zajecia od 15:00 do

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

5.0.307; 6.05 16:30

BREAK FROM 18:15TO |PRZERWA OD 16:30 DO 16:45
18:30

B&FM 2nd year

prof. Agnieszka Herdan

s.0.307; 26.03, 9.04, 7.05

BREAK FROM 18:15 TO 18:30

14:00-18:00

Financial Analysis KON
B&FM 2nd year

prof. Agnieszka Herdan
5.0.310; 24.04.2024

BREAK FROM 16:15 TO 16:30

20:00,

WYK - lecture

CW - class

LEK - foreign language class
KON - discussion class

room number - s.x.xxx - .d. 5.0.104
dates of classes - e.g. 3.10 - October 3, 2023

Dates of the diploma seminar meetings will be determined by the seminar leader using: USOSweb, university e-mail, or other electronic communication channels.




